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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2023

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Chloe Walter               8 Kickapoo/La              14.83   4  10
  2 Kaylie Czaplewski          8 Fennimore                14.93   4   8
  3 Lacey Allbaugh             7 Richland Center          14.94   2   6
  4 Dayana Medina              7 Riverdale Mi             15.07   4   5
  5 Evelyn Tripalin            8 River Valley             15.38   2   4
  6 Emmerson Miller            8 Kickapoo/La              15.52   3   3
  7 Pippa Ewing                7 Richland Center          15.86   2   2
  8 Aspen Young                6 Ithaca/Westo             16.28   2   1
  9 Addison Reilly             8 Dodgeville M             16.59   2
 10 Annabelle Schlom           8 Richland Center          16.60   4
 11 Kaytlin Silvers            7 Boscobel                 16.65   4
 12 Josie Anderson             7 Dodgeville M             16.68   3
 13 Makenzie Schulte           7 River Valley             16.98   3
 14 Leann Crubel               6 Dodgeville M             17.19   3
 15 Abby Lancaster             6 Kickapoo/La              17.28   2
 16 Payton Robbins             7 Boscobel                 17.29   4
 17 Ashlynn Fowell             7 Ithaca/Westo             17.42   3
 18 Arya Claeys                6 River Valley             17.43   2
 19 Josie Kleist               6 Fennimore                17.51   3
 20 Emma Birkrem               6 Ithaca/Westo             17.66   1
 21 Linsey Conley              7 Fennimore                17.66   4
 22 Evelyn Ramsden             7 Richland Center          18.59   3
 23 Maci Larson                6 Boscobel                 18.77   4
 24 Kaylee Henderson           6 Kickapoo/La              19.26   1
 25 Aliyah Swenson             7 Ithaca/Westo             19.79   3
 26 Reese Owens                6 Dodgeville M             20.00   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Avah Young                 8 Kickapoo/La              30.57   1  10
  2 Gina Klein                 8 River Valley             30.73   3   8
  3 Brooklyn White             7 River Valley             31.13   4   6
  4 Elena Michek               8 Dodgeville M             31.47   3   5
  5 Katie Nelson               8 Fennimore                31.84   4   4
  6 Dezzirae Newton            6 Kickapoo/La              31.84   2   3
  7 Ryleigh Cade               7 Kickapoo/La              32.09   4   2
  8 Aubrey Wall                7 Dodgeville M             32.46   3   1
  9 Kylie Cole                 8 Fennimore                33.08   2
 10 Ella Clements              7 Richland Center          33.10   2
 11 Brynn Anderson             8 Richland Center          33.59   1
 12 Chloe Eastman              8 Dodgeville M             34.61   1
 13 Haley Schneider            8 Riverdale Mi             34.71   4
 14 Addyson Howell             6 Boscobel                 34.91   4
 15 Addyson Loy                7 Fennimore                35.06   2
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2023

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 16 Aspen Young                6 Ithaca/Westo             35.16   2
 17 Jocelyn Childs             7 Boscobel                 35.52   4
 18 Bree Bartels               6 Riverdale Mi             35.63   3
 19 Angelica McNamer           7 Richland Center          36.29   3
 20 Abigail Salisbury-Ewing    8 Richland Center          36.49   4
 21 Olivia Meehan Hill         7 Kickapoo/La              37.50   3
 22 Karlee Hagensick           7 Riverdale Mi             37.94   3
 23 Isabel Tisdale             6 Riverdale Mi             38.39   2
 24 Ashlynn Fowell             7 Ithaca/Westo             38.67   3
 25 Jessa Oler                 6 Boscobel                 38.95   4
 26 Macaiah Willey             8 River Valley             39.42   2
 27 Maci Larson                6 Boscobel                 40.48   4
 28 Essy Wiederholt-Ley        6 Fennimore                41.23   2
 29 Aliyah Swenson             7 Ithaca/Westo             42.13   1
 30 Caitlin Springer           9 River Valley             43.42   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Linsey Conley              7 Fennimore              1:14.58   2  10
  2 Kaitlyn Miess              7 Riverdale Mi           1:14.95   2   8
  3 Kate Kenney                8 Fennimore              1:15.76   3   6
  4 Rowan May                  7 Richland Center        1:16.51   2   5
  5 Riley Banker               7 Richland Center        1:16.84   3   4
  6 Brynnlin Cartwright        8 Dodgeville M           1:17.32   3   3
  7 Aubrey Kohlstedt           7 Richland Center        1:18.15   2   2
  8 Layla Alt                  7 River Valley           1:19.58   3   1
  9 Kalia Blakely              7 River Valley           1:21.06   1
 10 Millie Schneider           6 Riverdale Mi           1:21.63   2
 11 Trinity Boebel             7 Fennimore              1:23.20   3
 12 Kaytlin Silvers            7 Boscobel               1:26.18   3
 13 Riley Kinney               6 Riverdale Mi           1:27.59   2
 14 Caitlin Springer           9 River Valley           1:28.50   3
 15 Arianna Levins             7 Boscobel               1:28.67   3
 16 Ellie Otto                 7 Ithaca/Westo           1:36.58   3
 17 Makenna Friederick         6 Riverdale Mi           1:37.09   2
 18 Audiana Abarca             8 Richland Center        1:37.88   2
 19 Makenzie Weaver            8 River Valley           1:37.99   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mollie Maes                7 River Valley           2:56.93   2  10
  2 Charlee Bailey             7 Richland Center        2:58.60   2   8
  3 Kolbie Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La            3:10.11   1   6
  4 Millie Schneider           6 Riverdale Mi           3:17.90   1   5
  5 Kalia Blakely              7 River Valley           3:24.03   2   4



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:17 PM  4/13/2023  Page 3

Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2023

Results

....Girls 800 Meter Run

  6 Genesie Sousa              8 Kickapoo/La            3:24.62   2   3
  7 Layla Alt                  7 River Valley           3:34.91   2   2
  8 Feona Zarbock              6 Riverdale Mi           3:35.28   1   1
  9 Addie Lawless              7 Richland Center        3:40.62   1
 10 Lucia Bonilla              6 Fennimore              3:40.94   1
 11 Breah Eggleston            8 Richland Center        3:45.72   2
 12 Marissa Blindert           8 Boscobel               3:47.71   2
 13 Makenzie Weaver            8 River Valley           3:53.00   1
 14 Frankie Bailey             6 Riverdale Mi           3:57.77   2
 15 Ellie Otto                 7 Ithaca/Westo           4:14.34   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brielle Grant              8 River Valley           6:23.47   10
  2 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           6:24.82    8
  3 Raina Arndt                7 Dodgeville M           6:41.54    6
  4 Kendal Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La            6:48.64    5
  5 Melanie Williamson         8 Riverdale Mi           6:51.24    4
  6 Ali Morovitz               6 Boscobel               7:06.87    3
  7 Rachel Waterfall           8 Richland Center        7:21.03    2

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brooklyn White             7 River Valley             18.45   2  10
  2 Harlow Fleeharty           8 Kickapoo/La              19.97   2   8
  3 Elsie Olson                7 Riverdale Mi             20.02   2   6
  4 Allie Tollefson            6 Fennimore                21.44   1   5
  5 Irelynn Miess              6 Riverdale Mi             21.46   1   4
  6 Madilyn Smith              7 Kickapoo/La              22.45   1   3
  7 Melanie Williamson         8 Riverdale Mi             22.67   2   2
  8 Aubrey Wilson              7 Dodgeville M             22.96   1   1
  9 Macaiah Willey             8 River Valley             23.04   1
 10 Riley Kinney               6 Riverdale Mi             23.65   1
 11 Jocelyn Childs             7 Boscobel                 23.85   2
 12 Jessa Oler                 6 Boscobel                 24.76   2
 13 Callie Iverson             8 River Valley             25.93   2
 14 Marlianne Hagmann          7 River Valley             31.67   1
 15 Abby Lancaster             6 Kickapoo/La              33.45   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Riverdale Middle School                               58.02   2  10
     1) Elsie Olson 7                   2) Karlee Hagensick 7
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Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Kaitlyn Miess 7                 4) Dayana Medina 7
  2 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                        59.03   2   8
     1) Chloe Walter 8                  2) Shoay Wollman 7
     3) Avah Young 8                    4) Haylee Peterson 8
  3 Fennimore                                             59.38   2   6
     1) Kaylie Czaplewski 8             2) Katie Nelson 8
     3) Brylie Zink 8                   4) Mayleigh Seitz 7
  4 Dodgeville Middle School  'B'                       1:01.90   1   5
  5 Fennimore  'B'                                     x1:02.44   1
     1) Eden Fry 7                      2) Lola Hahn 7
     3) Whitney Steldt 7                4) Rhaya Prochaska 6
  6 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x1:03.86   2
     1) Ava Elder 6                     2) Emma Horton 7
     3) Isabel Tisdale 6                4) Feona Zarbock 6
  7 River Valley                                        1:04.20   1   4
     1) Brielle Grant 8                 2) Isabella DeViney 7
     3) Kyllie Smith 8                  4) Gina Klein 8
  8 Dodgeville Middle School                           x1:05.45   1
  9 Richland Center                                     1:07.49   2   3
     1) Evelyn Ramsden 7                2) Aubrey Kohlstedt 7
     3) Annabelle Schlom 8              4) Brynn Anderson 8
 10 Richland Center  'B'                               x1:08.40   2
     1) MaKenna Kepler 7                2) Sydney Kepler 8
     3) Abigail Salisbury-Ewing 8       4) Moriah O'Bday 8
 11 Boscobel                                            1:08.40   1   2
     1) Addyson Howell 6                2) Ayla Kass 7
     3) Cara Kalish 6                   4) Kynley Dawley 8
 12 River Valley  'B'                                  x1:09.30   2
     1) Marlianne Hagmann 7             2) Lillian Miller 7
     3) Mollie Maes 7                   4) Evelyn Tripalin 8
 13 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo  'B'                x1:10.84   2
     1) Aubrey Merry 7                  2) Olivia Meehan Hill 7
     3) Ava Burbach 7                   4) Alicia Wirts 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo                      2:09.65   2  10
     1) Ryleigh Cade 7                  2) Shoay Wollman 7
     3) Kolbie Andolsek 8               4) Dezzirae Newton 6
  2 Fennimore                                           2:11.41   1   8
     1) Eden Fry 7                      2) Lola Hahn 7
     3) Addyson Loy 7                   4) Ava Winkers 7
  3 Dodgeville Middle School                            2:11.85   1   6
     1) Emma Kretschman 7               2) Emma Dougherty 7
     3) Mya Marklein 7                  4) Maiha Williams 7
  4 Boscobel                                            2:13.10   2   5
     1) Avery Updike 8                  2) Hannah Dilley 8
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Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2023

Results

....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

     3) Nakia Stitzer 8                 4) Kira Kinney 8
  5 Richland Center  'B'                                2:14.83   2   4
     1) Audiana Abarca 8                2) Angelica McNamer 7
     3) Rachel Waterfall 8              4) Moriah O'Bday 8
  6 Riverdale Middle School                             2:19.16   2   3
     1) Haley Schneider 8               2) Irelynn Miess 6
     3) Ava Elder 6                     4) Bree Bartels 6
  7 Kickapoo/La Farge Middle Schoo  'B'                x2:20.31   2
     1) Aubrey Merry 7                  2) Lucca Grosse 8
     3) Ava Burbach 7                   4) Emmerson Miller 8
  8 River Valley  'B'                                   2:21.11   2   2
     1) Braelyn Tafs 8                  2) Reagan Sackett 8
     3) Meira Ackley 8                  4) Nevaeh Hatfield 8
  9 Fennimore  'B'                                     x2:23.03   2
     1) Jazlyn Glasbrenner 6            2) Wriglee Schmitz 6
     3) Allie Tollefson 6               4) Essy Wiederholt-Ley 6
 10 Dodgeville Middle School  'B'                      x2:24.95   1
 11 Richland Center                                    x2:27.06   1
     1) Riley Banker 7                  2) Addie Lawless 7
     3) MaKenna Kepler 7                4) Ella Clements 7
 12 River Valley                                       x2:27.54   2
     1) Jayden Hines 7                  2) Frances Ellis 7
     3) Raelynn Ragsdale 6              4) Makenzie Schulte 7

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Richland Center                                     5:01.68   10
     1) Lacey Allbaugh 7                2) Rowan May 7
     3) Pippa Ewing 7                   4) Charlee Bailey 7
  2 Dodgeville Middle School                            5:13.65    8
     1) Brynnlin Cartwright 8           2) Aubrey Wall 7
     3) Chloe Eastman 8                 4) Aurora White 8
  3 Fennimore                                           5:16.90    6
     1) Kate Kenney 8                   2) Trinity Boebel 7
     3) Linsey Conley 7                 4) Mayleigh Seitz 7
  4 Boscobel                                            5:26.87    5
     1) Avery Updike 8                  2) Hannah Dilley 8
     3) Nakia Stitzer 8                 4) Kira Kinney 8
  5 Fennimore  'B'                                     x5:54.51
     1) Cynthia Adkins 6                2) Rhaya Prochaska 6
     3) Wriglee Schmitz 6               4) Lucia Bonilla 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brooklyn White             7 River Valley           4-11.00   10
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2023

Results

....Girls High Jump

  2 Marlee McGraw              8 Dodgeville M           4-08.00    8
  3 Kendal Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La            4-06.00    5
  3 Kate Kenney                8 Fennimore              4-06.00    5
  3 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           4-06.00    5
  6 Brylie Zink                8 Fennimore              4-04.00    3
  7 Pippa Ewing                7 Richland Center        4-02.00    2
  8 Mayleigh Seitz             7 Fennimore             J4-02.00    0.50
  8 Lacey Allbaugh             7 Richland Center       J4-02.00    0.50
 10 Aubrey Wilson              7 Dodgeville M          J4-02.00
 11 Shoay Wollman              7 Kickapoo/La            4-00.00
 11 Hannah Dilley              8 Boscobel               4-00.00
 11 Eden Fry                   7 Fennimore              4-00.00
 11 Charlee Bailey             7 Richland Center        4-00.00
 11 Gina Klein                 8 River Valley           4-00.00
 16 Josie Anderson             7 Dodgeville M           3-10.00
 16 Lillian Miller             7 River Valley           3-10.00
 16 Macaiah Willey             8 River Valley           3-10.00
 19 Bree Bartels               6 Riverdale Mi           3-06.00
 20 Aliyah Swenson             7 Ithaca/Westo           3-04.00

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lucca Grosse               8 Kickapoo/La            6-06.00   10
  2 Haley Schneider            8 Riverdale Mi          J6-06.00    8
  3 Harlow Fleeharty           8 Kickapoo/La            6-00.00    6
  4 Brylie Zink                8 Fennimore              5-06.00    4.50
  4 Haylee Peterson            8 Kickapoo/La            5-06.00    4.50
  6 Genesie Sousa              8 Kickapoo/La            5-00.00    3

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Isabella DeViney           7 River Valley          12-11.50   10
  2 Emma Dougherty             7 Dodgeville M         J12-11.00    8
  3 Avah Young                 8 Kickapoo/La          J12-11.00    6
  4 Haylee Peterson            8 Kickapoo/La           12-09.25    5
  5 Kaylie Czaplewski          8 Fennimore             12-08.75    4
  6 Emmerson Miller            8 Kickapoo/La           12-03.75    3
  7 Kalia Blakely              7 River Valley          11-10.00    2
  8 MaKenna Kepler             7 Richland Center       11-09.00    1
  9 Lola Hahn                  7 Fennimore             11-06.25
 10 Addie Lawless              7 Richland Center       11-05.50
 11 Kolbie Andolsek            8 Kickapoo/La           11-05.00
 12 Emma Horton                7 Riverdale Mi          11-02.00
 13 Mollie Maes                7 River Valley          11-01.25
 14 Kaitlyn Miess              7 Riverdale Mi          10-08.25
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Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2023

Results

....Girls Long Jump

 15 Allie Tollefson            6 Fennimore             10-06.25
 16 Addison Wall               6 Dodgeville M          10-05.25
 17 Millie Schneider           6 Riverdale Mi          10-05.00
 18 Kynley Dawley              8 Boscobel              10-03.50
 19 Aspen Young                6 Ithaca/Westo          10-02.50
 20 Makenzie Weaver            8 River Valley           9-11.50
 21 Trinity Boebel             7 Fennimore              9-11.25
 22 Jessie Solberg-Kieler      6 Dodgeville M           9-06.75
 23 Marissa Blindert           8 Boscobel               9-06.50
 24 Isabel Tisdale             6 Riverdale Mi           9-04.25
 25 Abigail Salisbury-Ewing    8 Richland Center        8-08.25
 26 Cara Kalish                6 Boscobel               7-11.50
 27 Reese Owens                6 Dodgeville M           7-09.00
 28 Audiana Abarca             8 Richland Center        7-08.00
 29 Arianna Levins             7 Boscobel               6-07.50

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Emma Dougherty             7 Dodgeville M          28-07.25   10
  2 Brielle Grant              8 River Valley          27-08.75    8
  3 Reagan Sackett             8 River Valley          26-08.00    6
  4 Brielle Walmer             8 Dodgeville M          26-04.00    5
  5 Rhaya Prochaska            6 Fennimore             26-02.00    4
  6 Moriah O'Bday              8 Richland Center       25-09.25    3
  7 Jayden Hines               7 River Valley          25-08.75    2
  8 Irelynn Miess              6 Riverdale Mi          25-05.00    1
  9 Rowan May                  7 Richland Center       25-03.00
 10 Ryleigh Cade               7 Kickapoo/La           24-10.00
 11 Riley Kinney               6 Riverdale Mi          24-04.50
 12 Alicia Wirts               6 Kickapoo/La           23-10.00
 13 Genesie Sousa              8 Kickapoo/La           22-10.00
 14 Marlee Hillery             6 Dodgeville M          22-03.50
 15 Frances Ellis              7 River Valley          21-01.00

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brielle Walmer             8 Dodgeville M          32-02.00   2  10
  2 Macie Fowell               8 Kickapoo/La           26-07.00   1   8
  3 Riley Banker               7 Richland Center       25-04.00   1   6
  4 Kylie Cole                 8 Fennimore             24-10.00   1   5
  5 Madilyn Smith              7 Kickapoo/La           24-06.00   2   4
  6 Annabelle Schlom           8 Richland Center       23-03.00   2   3
  7 Addyson Loy                7 Fennimore             22-04.00   1   2
  8 Sara Moyle                 7 Dodgeville M          22-01.00   1   1
  9 Brynn Anderson             8 Richland Center       21-06.00   2
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....Girls Shot Put

 10 Meira Ackley               8 River Valley          20-09.00   1
 11 Breah Eggleston            8 Richland Center       20-06.00   2
 11 Audrey Hoyer               6 Dodgeville M          20-06.00   2
 13 Morgan Ellefson            7 River Valley          19-02.00   2
 14 Josie Kleist               6 Fennimore             18-10.00   1
 15 Raelynn Ragsdale           6 River Valley          18-05.00   2
 15 Peyton Reynolds            7 Fennimore             18-05.00   2
 15 Emma Birkrem               6 Ithaca/Westo          18-05.00   2
 18 Ellie Otto                 7 Ithaca/Westo          17-06.00   2
 19 Callie Iverson             8 River Valley          17-05.00   1
 20 Sienna Deglow              8 Riverdale Mi          17-02.00   2
 21 Olivia Blank               6 Riverdale Mi          16-09.50   1
 22 Ashlynn Fowell             7 Ithaca/Westo          16-05.00   1
 23 Johanna Paasch             8 Kickapoo/La           16-04.00   1
 24 Frankie Bailey             6 Riverdale Mi          16-02.00   1
 25 Makenna Friederick         6 Riverdale Mi          15-05.00   2
 26 Sidney Meudt               7 Dodgeville M          14-08.00   2

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Johanna Paasch             8 Kickapoo/La             280-00   2  10
  2 Macie Fowell               8 Kickapoo/La              68-01   2   8
  3 Braelyn Tafs               8 River Valley             60-09   1   6
  4 Addison Reilly             8 Dodgeville M             59-07   1   5
  5 Katie Nelson               8 Fennimore                59-03   2   4
  6 Kyllie Smith               8 River Valley             58-05   2   3
  7 Ella Clements              7 Richland Center          57-01   2   2
  8 Payton Robbins             7 Boscobel                 49-05   1   1
  9 Kylie Cole                 8 Fennimore                46-10   1
 10 Olivia Blank               6 Riverdale Mi             46-07   1
 11 Aubrey Kohlstedt           7 Richland Center          46-02   1
 12 Emma Birkrem               6 Ithaca/Westo             45-05   2
 13 Sienna Deglow              8 Riverdale Mi             45-00   2
 14 Breah Eggleston            8 Richland Center          43-03   2
 15 Brynli Ley                 7 Dodgeville M             42-03   1
 16 Morgan Ellefson            7 River Valley             42-00   2
 17 Sydney Kepler              8 Richland Center          41-09   1
 18 Kailin Scott               8 River Valley             39-11   2
 19 Sara Moyle                 7 Dodgeville M             39-06   1
 20 Wriglee Schmitz            6 Fennimore                39-02   2
 21 Ayla Kass                  7 Boscobel                 39-00   1
 22 Frankie Bailey             6 Riverdale Mi             38-00   1
 23 Kaylee Henderson           6 Kickapoo/La              36-06   1
 24 Makenna Friederick         6 Riverdale Mi             36-05   1
 25 Audrey Hoyer               6 Dodgeville M             35-03   2
 26 Jazlyn Glasbrenner         6 Fennimore                31-03   2
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....Girls Discus Throw

=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Kickapoo/La Farge Middle S 143.50     2) River Valley              108
    3) Fennimore                   85        4) Dodgeville Middle School   82
    5) Riverdale Middle School     70        6) Richland Center            63.50
    7) Boscobel                    16        8) Ithaca/Weston Middle Scho   1
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Riverdale Middle School    131.50     2) Fennimore                 120
    3) Dodgeville Middle School    72        4) River Valley               64.50
    5) Richland Center             44        6) Kickapoo/La Farge Middle   43
    6) Ithaca/Weston Middle Schoo  43        8) Boscobel                   14


